Hamburger Rangliste: 2021

discipline
Florett

yob

2009 - 2010

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5

rank points initial name

28.08.2021 Schwerin Cup Petermannchen

gender ageclass
Menn u13
rankingtype nationtype
Normal LicNation-only

25.09.2021 Libeck  Cup Sieben-Turme

30.10.2021 Pinneberg Drostei International
09.04.2022 Hamburg Hamburg Youth Championships U13
18.06.2022 Wiirzburg German Championships

nation clubs

category calculated-on
Individuell 18.06.2022. 17:02
samepoints transferred points

best result by group
uUl13
Ul13
uUl13

u13

yob T1T2T3T4T5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

148 0

128

28
24
24
12
12
6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

RISSMANN Joel Hendrik GER
EL EBRASHI Junes GER
SCHULZ Rasmus GER
ZHU Jin Yuan CHN
HEITMANN Jannik Max GER
IVANKO Marc-Leon GER
SASS Claudius GER
HEINTZ Lucius GER

all-assigned-competitions

HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
HH FC Rothenbaum

HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
HH FK Reemtsma

HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
HH FC Rothenbaum

HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck
HH Walddorfer SV

2009116 8 20 16 88
2009) 16162076
20096 6 4 12

2009 1212
20104 4 8 8
2009 4 8
2009 4 8
2010 6

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

1 Petermannchen Turnier Schwerin GER 28.08.2021 28.08.2021 U13 E(lafesgzc;ne D

2 Sieben-Turme-Turnier  Ltibeck GER 25.09.2021 26.09.2021 U13 Flafeggz‘;”e b
Internationales . Kategorie D

3 Pinneberger Drostei Pinneberg GER 30.10.2021 31.10.2021 U13 1 -32)

4 Turmchenturnier Lubeck GER cancelled Ul3 ﬁa}eggzc;ne D
Hamburger Kategorie D

5 Jugend-Meisterschaft Hamburg GER 09.04.2022 10.04.2022 U13 1-32)

6 Deutsche Meisterschaft ~ Wiirzburg ~ GER  18.06.2022 19.06.2022 U13 ﬁafezgsog)'e A
Internationales Milheim an Kategorie C
Florett-Pokalturnier der Ruhr GER - e UL (1-64)

. . Kategorie C
Wittenauer Fuchs Berlin GER  --.--.---- u13 (- 64)

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lars Hagge - turniere@fechten-hamburg.de



